Unleash the RZ/G3E for Edge Computing
Experience a new level of intelligent performance with our new RZ/G3E System-on-Module,
integrating the versatile graphical capabilities with an on-chip Ethos-U55 0.5 TOPS AI accelerator
and high-speed communication interfaces. This powerful combination delivers exceptional
processing capabilities for HMI and Edge computing applications!
The Renesas RZ/G3E application processor features high-end dual-display graphics
capabilities with both 3D and 2D engines and hardware accelerators for H.264 1080p60 and
H.265 4Kp30 video decoding and encoding. With MIPI-DSI, LVDS and parallel RGB display outputs,

Support and Customization
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No.[1] CPU Ethos-U55
NPU
Cortex-A55 SDRAM/
eMMC
Wi-Fi/BT Operating
Temp.
EAC00559 R9A09G047E27GBG No 2x @1.8GHz 1/8 GByte No 0 - 70° C
EAC00560 R9A09G047E27GBG No 2x @1.8GHz 1/8 GByte No -40 - 85° C
EAC00527 R9A09G047E57GBG Yes 4x @1.8GHz 2/16 GByte No 0 - 70° C
EAC00528 R9A09G047E57GBG Yes 4x @1.8GHz 2/16 GByte No -40 - 85° C
[1] Standard configurations listed. Subject to change. Wi-Fi/BT, other memory configurations and temperature ranges on request.
Development Kit
The RZ/G3E SOM is supported by the
RZ/G3E Kit that provides a quick path to get